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S/0: Devi Narayan Sharma,
brahmano ka mohalla, vill-jorpura,
Sundariyawas, Jorpura
Sundariawas, Jaipur, Phulera (HQ
Sambhar), Rajasthan, 303328
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DETAILS OF STATEMENT
Name : PRABHUDAYAL SHARMA Customer/CIF 1D : 38365772
Address : S/0 DEVI NARAYAN VILLAGE Account Type  : Savings Account
JORPURA POST Account Number : 186810100012686
SUNDARIYAWAS VIA Curren . INR
JOBNER TESHIL PHULERA Y '
Ci . JAIPUR Branch Address : GROUND FLOOR,INDIRA
ty : MARKETVPO-KALWAR
State : RAJASTHAN
Pincode : 303328
Mobile No : 919950826605
Email Id
Home Branch : KALWAR
IFSC : UBINO818682

Statement Date :08/02/2021 12:31 PM  Statement Period From -01/01/2021 To 08/02/2021

S$71065035  25/01/2021




Tran Id Tran Date Remarks Amount (Rs.) Balance (Rs.)

S20687784 20/01/2021 UPIAB/102092603324/CR/UMESH 1500.00 (Cr) 2461.94
SW/AUBL/visnu.datt/Pay
S$15669735 19/01/2021  UPIAR/101925098267/DR/GOVIN 2000.00 (Dr) 961.94
D K/SBIN/ jorpura@yb
S2553332 18/01/2021 UPIAB/101860296320/CR/PRATA 2500.00 (Cr) 2961.94
P S/BARB/9950560907/Pay
S1469161 18/01/2021  UPIAB/101845762048/CR/JITEND 10.00 (Cr) 461.94
RA/PYTM/9929986035/Pay
S1442874 18/01/2021 UPIAB/101831598573/CR/JITEND 30.00 (Cr) 451.94
RA/PYTM/9929986035/Pay
S1240820 18/01/2021  UPIAR/101861537300/DR/RAMES 5370.00 (Dr) 421.94
H /SBIN/9950848788@yh
S1166641 18/01/2021 UPIAB/101818007020/CR/RAMKI 5500.00 (Cr) 5791.94
SHA/AUBL/9660332213/Pay
$340179 18/01/2021 UPIAB/101809253199/CR/ 20.00 (Cr) 291.94
Paytm/PYTM/payouts@pa/BW2
592198385 17/01/2021 UPIAB/101789581415/CR/ 20.00 (Cr) 271.94
Paytm/PYTM/payouts@pa/BW2
563728210 14/01/2021  IMPSAB/101406919513/ANDB000 10.00 (Cr) 251.94
1868/0000000000
543113752 12/01/2021 UPIAB/101286598755/CR/ 10.00 (Cr) 241.94
Paytm/PYTM/payouts@pa/BW2
519853114 09/01/2021 BALANCE TRANSFER 231.94 (Cr) 231.94
278857624 09/01/2021 A/C MIGRATED TO 231.94 (Dr) 0.00
UBI:186810100012686
W67809864 08/01/2021 UPI/100867701435/DR/AMAR 500.00 (Dr) 231.94
SIN/SBIN/9694151567/Payme
W67798658 08/01/2021 UPI/100879513010/CR/RAM LAL 500.00 (Cr) 731.94
/IBKL/8058415493/Payme
W63204761 07/01/2021 NACH- 5926.00 (Dr) 231.94
DrAYEFinancePviLtd/ANDB0000
000004351489/31709
W62993190 07/01/2021 UP1/100704796093/CR/Sunil 6000.00 (Cr) 61 ‘l
S/BARB/8952819508/Payme
W61768676 07/01/2021 UPI/100781947406/CR/ 16.00 (Cr) 157.94
Paytm/PYTM/payouts@pa/BW20
2
W59070301 06/01/2021 UP1/100622418905/DR/MANQ] 1000.00 (Dr) 141.94
KU/HDFC/9828533295/Payme
W58239848 06/01/2021 UPI/100606315471/CR/SATYANA 1000.00 (Cr) 1141.94
R/SBIN/9772833088/Payme
W56352323 06/01/2021 Int. Pd: 011020 to 311220 19.00 (Cr) 141.94
W36109480 02/01/2021 UPI/100281286936/CR/ 14.00 (Cr) 122.94
Paytm/PYTM/payouts@pa/BW20
2
Tran Id Tran Date Remarks Amount (Rs.) Balance (Rs.)
W32763391 01/01/2021 UP1/100176468320/CR/MANBHA 40.00 (Cr) 108.94
RI/PYTM/subhamkuma/Payme

Statement Legends :
NEFT : National Electronic Fund Transfer ~ UPI : Unified Payment Interface
RTGS : Real Time Gross Settlement INT : Intra Fund Transfer
BBPS : Bharat Bill Payment Service
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

IWe confirm that we have caralully road and fully understood all the terme o ¢
Private Limited (“the Company )

Wea accepl the terms & condiions uncondilionally ana agiee it teoer b
modified at any Ume and lwe will be bound Ly e amenoec s & oo !
We understand thal sanclion of [he [oants) © al e sl fsi oo 1
execution of necessary documents. providing any secoiyios) o i

Company. I/We agree lhal the Company al 18 sole diserelion may cepert vy opil afion w ) .
and that W e reserve no nght ta appeal agamst this decsion

IIWe declare thal | am/we are citizens olfresident in India and Vwe doclaie sar it Ao sep o

VLA o LI L ERRY e
and information and delails given / filled in this apphcalion lorm and documents given by s us 1o ate Hoe Goerecl dod
accurate and l/we have nal withheld / supprassod any matonal mlacmation Ve oo laxs: 1 e \
infarmation/ documents thal may be required by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED froet it tr o WS FINC A B

LIMITED reserves the right (o retain the pholograph & the documenls subrmitted witl (he applications & tiay mon retde
same o the applicant. ;

IWe conlirm that there are no insolvency proceedings daqainst e us fnoe fave e

also undertake lo mtorm MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITEDR Of chaigos ' LAt

further information that |he company may require 1Me shiall aduvise M5 FINC AT ¥ t

my/our resident status. |
IIWe agree thal my/our loan will nul be used [oe any speculative o an! <
As a pre-condition, relaling to grant ol he joarsiadvan: e 3 fa Bo i
IIWe agree and give consenl lor the disclosure by MS FINCAR PR AT fut |
me/us and our direclors and group compames | the mlormalor Yl

availed, by me/us: and |Il. defaull. if any committed by melus i dfiscs yge of ‘
as may be deemed necessary al the sole discretion of MS FINCAP PRIVATE (i I

MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED may, as il reasonably deoms appropriale and necessary disclose and lursn information
as sel forth above lo CIBIL and/or any alher agency aulhorized in thus penall by the REL Tre Borrowar heeis

MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED shall be enlitled lo exchange inlarmation regard

institutions or banks, as and when required i accordance with Applicable Lo aim rogabat o

IIWe underlake and acknowledge thal. | For the purpose ol assessing our credit ok NS FINCAR =R
LIMITED is aulhorized (o pull from CIBIL and/or any other agency authonized by REL data of he uobe anlis o dies
group companies, and any olher individuals who are involved i the said busimes hepall S 1

is made! Il. CIBIL and any othe¢r agency o authonzed mey ust @ i

FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED in \he manner as deemed Il by them and HECTSE !

furnish for consideration, the processed nlomation and dala ur o

nstitulions and other credil grantors ar rogistered gsers . as ol

IMVe further authorize MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED Group 1o seep e u

elc.) of all promotional schemes and/or activilies

That | confirm and assure thal neilther no case under [odan Feoal

Prevention of Corruplion Acl has been inilialed agamst o on v sty \

faciities by your company nar | have bean prosceuted noe Bl guilty ob oy

any such information comaes 1o the knowledge of the Company whiles processing o8 et g bl Stwirs et

shall be responsible (or such concealment of infonmation, and 1agies i all e cagen Wr Gty U o

Thal | gonfirm and agree that al the lime of signing this document | have ke e copy of Al e harges s Bt

Interest and other relavant infarmation. | hereby give my cansent and sio bedos o sass oo b e fles
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